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Question text Leftpole 25% 0%  50% 0%  25% Right pole n=No. of responses
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[ 1. RTM-380
1.1)
Is well prepared Strongly Agree  665% _177% 76%  39%  44% Strongly Disa- n=617
[ |  gree av.=4.4
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
2 ] ) ) ) dev.=1.1
Has interest and concern in the quality of his/ Strongly Agree  763% _ 106%  64%  32%  35% Strongly Disa- n=624
her teaching —r T ] | gree av.=4.5
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
' o . dev.=1
Has a genuine interest in students Strongly Agree  768% _ 11%  44%  32%  45% Strongly Disa- n=617
[ |  gree av.=4.5
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
i ) i dev.=1
Seems to enjoy teaching Strongly Agree  775% _ 10%  57%  36%  32% Strongly Disa- n=618
[ |  gree av.=4.6
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
05 o dev.=1
Relates to students as individuals Strongly Agree  737% _ 112%  64%  35%  51% Strongly Disa- n=624
[ |  gree av.=4.4
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
. ) dev.=1.1
Explains clearly Strongly Agree  623%  163%  88%  37%  89% Strongly Disa- n=615
— H H |  gree av.=4.2
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
- o ) dev.=13
Presents origins of ideas and concepts Strongly Agree  646% _175%  10% _ 26% _ 52% Strongly Disa- n=611
[ |  gree av.=4.3
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
18) M . . . dev.=1.1
Discusses points of view other than his/her own Strongly Agree 692% _ 158%  s4%  31%  35% Strongly Disa- n=608
[ |  gree av.=4.4
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
9 ) ) dev.=1
Emphasizes conceptual understanding Strongly Agree  67% _159%  92%  25%  54% Strongly Disa- n=609
[ | gree av.=4.4
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
0 o ) ) dev.=1.1
Is careful and precise in answering questions Strongly Agree 691% _14% 6%  3e%  73% Strongly Disa- n=614
— 1 ' |  gree av.=4.3
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
) ) ) ] ] dev.=1.2
Knows if the class is understanding him/her or Strongly Agree 611%  181% %  38% &%  Strongly Disa- n=612
not —— ] | gree av.=4.2
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
1.12) . fgr . . dev.=1.2
Invites criticism of his/her own ideas Strongly Agree  638% _ 172% 107% _ 31% _ 51% Strongly Disa- n=605
[ |  gree av.=4.3
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
dev.=1.1
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¥ Has students apply concepts to demonstrate

. 71% 12.9% 9.3% 3.9% 2.9% isa- =
understanding Strongly Agree | | S:;%ngly Disa 2\/;6J43?5
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
1) ) S dev.=1
| understand what is expected of me in this Strongly Agree 696% _12%  74%  35%  76% Strongly Disa- n=608
course D — i | gree av.=4.3
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
1.15) . . dev.=1.2
Has an effective style of presentation Strongly Agree  653%  14%  83%  56%  68% Strongly Disa- n=605
—— { |  gree av.=4.3
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
116) . dev.=1.2
The lectures and examples helped in Strongly Agree  61%  17.5% 87%  54%  7.4% Strongly Disa- n=607
understanding difficult concepts —Y = " | gree av.=4.2
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
) o ] dev.=1.2
Encourages participation and sharing of Strongly Agree  755% _ 121% _ 69% _ 23% _ 32% Strongly Disa- n=596
student experiences during class discussions ‘ | gree av.=4.5
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
1.18) . . dev.=1
Uses a variety of teaching methods Strongly Agree  565%  196%  13%  55%  54%  Strongly Disa- n=616
|  gree av.=4.2
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
119) . L ) dev.=1.2
The instructor is willing to meet with and help Strongly Agree  693% _142%  93%  36%  36% Strongly Disa- n=605
students outside class ‘ | gree av.=4 4
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
120 s ) dev.=1
This course has increased my knowledge Strongly Agree  675%  153%  72% 3% 7%  Strongly Disa- n=600
about course content to a greater level —Y 1 : | gree av.=4.3
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
1.21) . . dev.=1.2
“" The instructor encouraged students to think for Strongly Agree  76% _ 108%  65% 3%  37% Strongly Disa- n=600
themselves [ |  gree av.=4.5
5 4 3 2 1 md=5
dev.=1
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